
65

FULL LENGHT HANGER STACKING LOCK

W

H

L

STACKING LEDGE

I.D. TAB AND
FRONT GRIP

(LABEL SIZE 2-7/8” X ¾”)
REINFORCING
SUPPORT RIBS

 HIgH PErFOrmANCE STACk ANd LOCk BINS | BINS, TOTES & CONTAINERS

 HIGH PerforManCe sTaCk and loCk bIns

theOpenHopperStackandLockBin

theseClassicbinsareallpurposeopenhoppers,madefromhigh
impactpolystyrene.theywillstackandlockononeanother,and
hang on Quantum louvered panels, rails and carts to form an
efficientsystemforstoringandmovingparts. theycanalsobe
usedonQuantumShelfUnitsandstandardshelving. Available
in4colors.

 QCS30

    
 QCS220

    
 QCS40

    
 QCS35

    
 QCS320     

 QCS10

    
 QCS20

OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
MODEL NO. L" x W" x H"

QCS10 4" x 3-7/8" x 2"

QCS20 7" x 3-7/8" x 2-7/8"

QCS220 7" x 8-7/8" x 2-7/8"

QCS320* 7" x 8-7/8" x 2-7/8"

QCS30 10-1/4" x 5-7/8" x 5-1/8"

QCS35 14" x 4-5/8" x 4-7/8"

QCS40 13-1/2" x 8-1/8" x 6-1/8"

CTN
QTY

48

48

24

24

12

12

8

CTN
WGT

7 lbs

13 lbs

13 lbs

16 lbs

11 lbs

14 lbs

12 lbs
* Three divided sections - each section is 2-5/8"W

Availablein: Blue yellow Red Ivory

 COMPLETE
PACKAGE

 WITH BINS

QCS-156
Unitincludes16 QCS40,14 QCS35,12 QCS30,

24 QCS220,54 QCS20and36 QCS10
(See chart for bin dimensions)

MODEL NO. BINS

QCS-156 156 Bins

NO. OF

7 SIZES AND 4 COLORS AVAILABLE

QCS30

 PerforManCe feaTures:
• Availablein7uniquesizes
• Frontidentificationtabidealforgrippingandhandling
• Reinforcedribs-addstrengthandpreventspreading
• Fulllengthrearhangerforaddedsupportandhangingcapability

www.quantumstorage.com




