



QCS30 **7 SIZES AND 4 COLORS AVAILABLE** QCS220 QCS40 QCS20 QCS35 **FULL LENGHT HANGER** STACKING LOCK QCS320 QCS10 STACKING LEDGE

The Open Hopper Stack and Lock Bin



REINFORCING SUPPORT RIBS

These Classic bins are all purpose open hoppers, made from high impact polystyrene. They will stack and lock on one another, and hang on Quantum louvered panels, rails and carts to form an efficient system for storing and moving parts. They can also be used on Quantum Shelf Units and standard shelving. Available in 4 colors.

Available in:

Blue

Yellow

Red

Ivory

MODEL NO	OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS	CTN	CTN
MODEL NO.	L" x W" x H"	QTY	WGT
QCS10	4" x 3-7/8" x 2"	48	7 lbs
QCS20	7" x 3-7/8" x 2-7/8"	48	13 lbs
QCS220	7" x 8-7/8" x 2-7/8"	24	13 lb:
QCS320*	7" x 8-7/8" x 2-7/8"	24	16 lb
QCS30	10-1/4" x 5-7/8" x 5-1/8"	12	11 lb:
QCS35	14" x 4-5/8" x 4-7/8"	12	14 lb:
QCS40	13-1/2" x 8-1/8" x 6-1/8"	8	12 lb

NO. OF BINS MODEL NO. QCS-156 156 Bins

PERFORMANCE FEATURES:

- Available in 7 unique sizes
- Front identification tab ideal for gripping and handling
- · Reinforced ribs add strength and prevent spreading
- Full length rear hanger for added support and hanging capability

